Type:
Part no.:

Item

10

15

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

120

130

140

5000

9020

ABS 14

71131800950

Part no.

31333117000

31333132010

31333118000

31333126000

31333119000

31333120000

31333121000

31333125000

31333127000

43072015000

31333129010

31333124010

31333122000

31333123000

33901141010

34130054061

Designation
Screw

Gearbox 14V
Drill chuck
Pressure piece
Stator

Armature 14V
Brush holder Set
Screw

Cover

Screw

Motor housing
Switch 14V
Slide switch
Toggle switch
Plastic tool cases

Safety instruction

Quantity

1



ABS 14

Type:

71131800950

Part no.:

711318 -ABS 14
7113 19-ABS 18




