Type: ABS 14

Part no.: 71131800950

Item	Part no.	Designation	Quantity
10	31333117000	Screw	1
15	31333132010	Gearbox 14V	1
20	31333118000	Drill chuck	1
30	31333126000	Pressure piece	4
40	31333119000	Stator	1
50	31333120000	Armature 14V	1
60	31333121000	Brush holder Set	1
70	31333125000	Screw	9
80	31333127000	Cover	1
90	43072015000	Screw	6
100	31333129010	Motor housing	1
120	31333124010	Switch 14V	1
130	31333122000	Slide switch	1
140	31333123000	Toggle switch	1
5000	33901141010	Plastic tool cases	1
9020	34130054061	Safety instruction	1

Type: ABS 14

Part no.: 71131800950

